Escola e Troféu Honda de Inverno
EK1 Euroindy 0,910 Km B H B
Pre-Final 26-01-2014 10:11. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Ulisses Vieira (5) Jodo Coimbra

1 52.628 +3.377 13:44:30.984 1 52.229 +2.492 13:44:30.541
2 50.878 +1.627 13:45:21.862 2 50.947 +1.210 13:45:21.488
3 50.884 +1.633 13:46:12.746 3 50.563 +0.826 13:46:12.051
4 50.227 +0.976 13:47:02.973 4 50.197 +0.460 13:47:02.248
5 50.065 +0.814 13:47:53.038 5 50.446 +0.709 13:47:52.694
6 50.072 +0.821 13:48:43.110 6 49.737 - 13:48:42.431
7 51.095 +1.844 13:49:34.205 7 51.426 +1.689 13:49:33.857
8 50.731 +1.480 13:50:24.936 8 6:29.336 +5:39.599 13:56:03.193
9 50.258 +1.007 13:51:15.194

10 50.126 +0.875 13:52:05.320

11 49.469 +0.218 13:52:54.789

12 50.128 +0.877 13:53:44.917

13 49.432 +0.181 13:54:34.349

14 49.251 | - 13:55:23.600

15 49.567 +0.316 13:56:13.167

(12) Mauricio Moreira

1 55.489 +4.571 13:44:34.480
2 52.864 +1.946 13:45:27.344
3 51.925 +1.007 13:46:19.269
4 52.241 +1.323 13:47:11.510
5 52.170 +1.252 13:48:03.680
6 53.325 +2.407 13:48:57.005
7 51.834 +0.916 13:49:48.839
8 53.098 +2.180 13:50:41.937
9 52.181 +1.263 13:51:34.118
10 51.359 +0.441 13:52:25.477
11 51.062 +0.144 13:53:16.539
12 54.775 +3.857 13:54:11.314
13 50.918 - 13:55:02.232
14 53.284 +2.366 13:55:55.516
15 51.418 +0.500 13:56:46.934

(3) Jodo Borges

1 55.880 +4.296 13:44:35.310
2 53.856 +2.272 13:45:29.166
3 53.724 +2.140 13:46:22.890
4 54.428 +2.844 13:47:17.318
5 53.973 +2.389 13:48:11.291
6 54.032 +2.448 13:49:05.323
7 57.001 +5.417 13:50:02.324
8 59.394 +7.810 13:51:01.718
9 53.833 +2.249 13:51:55.551
10 54.068 +2.484 13:52:49.619
11 52.699 +1.115 13:563:42.318
12 52.873 +1.289 13:54:35.191
13 51.584 - 13:565:26.775
14 51.601 +0.017 13:56:18.376

(1) André Rezende

1 1:46.569 +57.322 13:45:25.283

2 50.858 +1.611 13:46:16.141

3 51.389 +2.142 13:47:07.530

4 50.688 +1.441 13:47:58.218

5 50.289 +1.042 13:48:48.507

6 50.969 +1.722 13:49:39.476

7 51.151 +1.904 13:50:30.627

8 50.178 +0.931 13:51:20.805

9 50.095 +0.848 13:52:10.900

10 50.086 +0.839 13:53:00.986

11 49.247 | - 13:53:50.233

12 54.838 +5.591 13:54:45.071

13 50.101 +0.854 13:55:35.172

14 50.273 +1.026 13:56:25.445
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